
DATE 

25/09/2025 

Date Sheet for Special Examinations of students participants in NCC & NSS Camps, UG & PG 
Programmes of UTDs & Affiliated Degree Colleges. 

Time 02:00 PM to onwards 

25/09/2025 

25/09/2025 

25/09/2025 

25/09/2025 

25/09/2025 

25/09/2025 

26/09/2025 

26/09/2025 

26/09/2025 

26/09/2025 

29/09/2025 

29/09/2025 

29/09/2025 

30/09/2025 

01/10/2025 

01/10/2025 

01/10/2025 

03/10/2025 

03/10/2025 

Note : 

(A Haryana State Government University) (Established by the Haryana State Legislature 
Act 28 of 2014 and recognized by UGC Act 1956 U/S 2() & 12-B) 

QPID 

39678 

40801 

40807 

40809 

40813 

40815 

40821 

39679 

40810 

40814 

40822 

39680 

40805 

40811 

40802 

40803 

40808 

Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind 

40812 

40804 

40806 

Course 

M.A. Hindi 

|UG-C (NEP 2020) 

UG-C (NEP 2020) 

UG-C NEP 2020) 

B.A (NEP-2020) 
|IInd Sem 

|UG-C (NEP-2020) 

B.A.LLB (Hons) 

M.A. Hindi 

B.Sc Hons (NEP 
2020) UTD IInd Sem 

B.A (NEP-2020) 
IInd Sem 

|B.A.LLB (Hons) 

M.A, Hindi 

UG-C (NEP 2020) 

B.Sc Hons (NEP 
2020) UTD IInd Sem 

UG-C (NEP 2020) 

UG-C (NEP 2020) 

UG-C (NEP 2020) 

B.A Hons (NEP 
2020) llnd Sem 

UG-C (NEP 2020) 

UG-C (NEP 2020) 

Semester 

IV 

I! 

II 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

IV 

HC-4002 (Core) 

Paper Code 

B23-MAT-201 

B23- ENG- 201 

B24-MUS-204 

B23- PSY-201 

B23- HIS-406 

1731 

HC-4003 (Core) 

B-23-CHE-205 

B23-ENG-203 

1734 

|HE-400 1 
Elective-!) 

B23-COM-205 

B-23-CHE-204 

GEO-SEC-202 

B23-AEC-2 

B23-HIN-221 

PSY-20 1 

B23-VAC-201 

B23- VAC-101 

Nomenclature of Paper 

au (2021-22 
Onwards) 

Algebra and Number 
Theory 

Introduction to Prose and 
Basic Comprehension 

Terminology of Indian 
Music 

Experimental Psy cholog 

Architecture in Ancient 
India 

Cyber Law (Information 
Technology Law) 

(2021-22 Onwards) 

Chemistry Skill-I 

|Literature and Language II 

English-IV 

(2021-22 Onwards) 

Fundamental of Banking 
|insurance 

Physical Chemistry -I 

Computer Aided 
Cartography 

|English Language and 
Communication Skills: 

|Level 2 

Experimental Psychology 

Environmental Studies 

Human Values and Ethics 



1.On getting the Question paper and betore answering it, the candidates must check up and ensure 
that they have been supplied the corect question paper. If the questiion paper is not correct, they 
should bring the same to the notice of the Invigilator. Complaints in this regard after the examination 
shall not be entertained. 

2, Electronic gadgets such as pagers, C'ell phone and Programmable Calculators ctc. are not allowed 
in the Examination Hall. The candidates should not use ink which is erasable by any means, failing 

3. No extra answer-sheet will be provided. 

4. The students will have to report at the examination centre at least half an hour before the 
commencement of exam. 

Endst. No. ;- CRSUICOE/CONDUCT/CTI2025/./896. 81 :-
Copv of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action 

1. All the Chairperson/lncharge of the UTD. CRSU. Jind. 

2. All the Principal of Degree Colleges (except Education Colleges), CRSU, Jind. 

Controller of Exanminations 

Date :- 4o9.26 

3. The System Analyst. CRSU, Jind with the request to upload the same on the University Website. 

4. The IlUMS Representative. 

5. Secrecy Branchl& I. CRSU, Jind. 

6. PS to Vice- Chancellor (for kind information of Vice-Chancellor), CRSU, Jind. 

7. PA to Registrar (for kind information of Registrar), CRSU - Jind. 

Assistant Registrar (Exam) 
For Controller of Examinations 
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