Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind

(A Haryana State Government University) (Established by the Haryana State Legislature Act 28 of 2014 and recognized by UGC Act 1956 U/S 2(f) & 12-B)

Date Sheet for Special Examinations of students participants in NCC & NSS Camps, UG & PG Programmes of UTDs & Affiliated Degree Colleges.

Time 02:00 PM to onwards

		Time 02	2:00 PM to o	diwarus	
DATE	QPID	Course	Semester	Paper Code	Nomenclature of Pape
25/09/2025	39678	M.A. Hindi	IV	HC-4002 (Core)	हिंदी की नव्यतर गद्य विधाएँ (2021-22 Onwards)
25/09/2025	40801	UG-C (NEP 2020)	II	B23-MAT-201	Algebra and Number Theory
25/09/2025	40807	UG-C (NEP 2020)	II	B23- ENG- 201	Introduction to Prose and Basic Comprehension
25/09/2025	40809	UG-C (NEP 2020)	II	B24-MUS-204	Terminology of Indian Music
25/09/2025	40813	B.A (NEP-2020) IInd Sem	II .	B23- PSY-201	Experimental Psychology
25/09/2025	40815	UG-C (NEP-2020)	IV	B23- HIS-406	Architecture in Ancient India
25/09/2025	40821	B.A.LLB (Hons)	IV	1731	Cyber Law (Information Technology Law)
26/09/2025	39679	M.A. Hindi	IV	HC-4003 (Core)	स्वातन्त्र्योत्तर हिंदी काव्य (2021-22 Onwards)
26/09/2025	40810	B.Sc Hons (NEP- 2020) UTD IInd Sem	II	B-23-CHE-205	Chemistry Skill-I
26/09/2025	40814	B.A (NEP-2020) IInd Sem	II	B23-ENG-203	Literature and Language II
26/09/2025	40822	B.A.LLB (Hons)	IV	1734	English-IV
29/09/2025	39680	M.A. Hindi	IV	HE-4001 (Elective-1)	हिंदी नाटक और रंगमंच (2021-22 Onwards)
29/09/2025	40805	UG-C (NEP 2020)	II	B23-COM-205	Fundamental of Banking insurance
29/09/2025	40811	B.Sc Hons (NEP- 2020) UTD IInd Sem	П .	B-23-CHE-204	Physical Chemistry - 1
30/09/2025	40802	UG-C (NEP 2020)	II	GEO-SEC-202	Computer Aided Cartography
01/10/2025	40803	UG-C (NEP 2020)	П	B23-AEC-2	English Language and Communication Skills: Level 2
01/10/2025	40808	UG-C (NEP 2020)	II	B23-HIN-221	संचार कौशल
01/10/2025	40812	B.A Hons (NEP- 2020) IInd Sem	II	PSY-201	Experimental Psychology
03/10/2025	40804	UG-C (NEP 2020)	ĬI	B23-VAC-201	Environmental Studies
03/10/2025	40806	UG-C (NEP 2020)	II	B23- VAC-101	Human Values and Ethics

- 1. On getting the Question paper and before answering it, the candidates must check up and ensure that they have been supplied the correct question paper. If the question paper is not correct, they should bring the same to the notice of the Invigilator. Complaints in this regard after the examination shall not be entertained.
- 2. Electronic gadgets such as pagers, Cell phone and Programmable Calculators etc. are not allowed in the Examination Hall. The candidates should not use ink which is erasable by any means, failing
- 3. No extra answer-sheet will be provided.

4. The students will have to report at the examination centre at least half an hour before the commencement of exam.

Controller of Examinations

Endst. No.:- CRSU/COE/CONDUCT/CT/2025/./896.7/8/)

Date :- 19 09,2025

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action :-

- 1. All the Chairperson/Incharge of the UTD, CRSU, Jind.
- 2. All the Principal of Degree Colleges (except Education Colleges), CRSU, Jind.
- 3. The System Analyst, CRSU, Jind with the request to upload the same on the University Website.
- 4. The IUMS Representative.
- 5. Secrecy Branch I & II, CRSU, Jind.
- 6. PS to Vice- Chancellor (for kind information of Vice-Chancellor), CRSU, Jind.

7. PA to Registrar (for kind information of Registrar), CRSU - Jind.

Assistant Registrar (Exam)

For Controller of Examinations